50
1SKC000006C0201
Accessories
Ordering information
OMK95
ONX30
OMNX80
ONZ10L_
ONK95
ONZ74_
Other accessories
The type and the ordering number are for one piece.
Spare key
Number of  For cam switches Type Order number  Delivery Weight
keys        batch [kg]
included       [pcs]
2 pcs   OM OMK95 1SCA022553R8360  2 0.01
3 pcs   ON, OL40 ONK95 1SCA022553R7980  2 0.01
Protective rear cover
Transparent, IP 42 protection
Number  Number  For cam Type Order  number  Delivery Weight
of of switches     batch [kg]
chambers contacts      [pcs]
1-2 2-4 ON ONZ10L2  1SCA022621R1570  1 0.02
3-4 6-8 ON ONZ10L4 1SCA022621R1650  1 0.04
5-6 10-12 ON ONZ10L6 1SCA022621R1730  1 0.06
2  OL40 OLZ401L2  1SCA022805R9910  1
4  OL40 OLZ401L4  1SCA022806R0090  1
6  OL40 OLZ401L6  1SCA022806R0170  1
2  OL80...160 OLZ1601L2  1SCA022806R0250  1
4  OL80...160 OLZ1601L4  1SCA022806R0330  1
6  OL80...160 OLZ1601L6  1SCA022806R0410  1
Nut spanner
for mounting the handle to the door
Colour  For cam switches Type Order number  Delivery Weight
       batch [kg]
       [pcs]
  OM OMNX80 1SCA022553R8440  1 0.02
Black  ON
Adaptor ring
for fi xing the snap-on handles in the 30 mm door drilling.
Black  ON ONX30 1SCA022643R8510  10 0.01
Base mounting kit
Includes base for DIN-rail mounting, shaft adaptor and 200 mm shaft for cutting up to 250 mm panel
depth.
Depth [mm]  For cam switches Type Order number
250  ON ONZ74 1SCA022757R3510    0.05
DIN-Rail mounting plate
Includes base for DIN-rail mounting.
  ON ONZ37 1SCA022789R8810  1 0.02
Door coupling kits for base mounting switches
for snap-on mounted handle.
  ON, OL40 ONZ45P 1SCA022819R5850  1 0.01
for screw mounted handle.
  OL80...160 OLZ652 1SCA022819R5930  1 0.02
  OL200 OLZ653 1SCA022819R6070  1 0.02
ONZ37
ONZ45P
ONZ65_